
 
 

 
 

 

DIRECT DIAL LIST 
 
 
General Enquiries 

 
Accounts 

 
Sales 

01502 513112 (option 6) 01502 513112 (option 4) 01502 513112 (option 1) 
saxon@smurfitkappa.co.uk saxon.accounts@smurfitkappa.co.uk saxonsales-orders@smurfitkappa.co.uk 
   
EXTERNAL SALES 
Sales Director Business Development Manager  
Mike Impson Adam Futter  
01502 509706   /   07768 857922 07712 433432  
mike.impson@smurfitkappa.co.uk adam.futter@smurfitkappa.co.uk  
   
INTERNAL SALES & ORDER PROCESSING 
Estimator & Enquiry Co-ordinator Order Processing Co-ordinator Internal Sales Co-ordinator 
Carly Blowers Tammie Smith Sam Ball 
01502 509708   /   07920 864342 01502 509704 01502 509703 / 07936 030655 
carly.blowers@smurfitkappa.co.uk tammie.smith@smurfitkappa.co.uk sam.ball@smurfitkappa.co.uk 
   
Internal Sales Co-ordinator   
Emma Bishop   
01502 509702 / 07595 453856   
emma.bishop@smurfitkappa.co.uk   
 
DESIGN                                                                                                                                    
Technical, Commercial & CSM Lead Designer Print & Artwork Co-ordinator  
Ben Watson Ai-Lien Lee Sam Rowe 
01502 509710   /   07545 209139 01502 509714 01502 509713 
ben.watson@smurfitkappa.co.uk ai-lien.lee@smurfitkappa.co.uk sam.rowe@smurfitkappa.co.uk 
 
PLANNING & TRANSPORT 
Operations Manager Factory Manager Planning & Transport Controller 
Charlotte Grieveson Steve Hindes Sandra Jenkins 
01502 509715   /   07516 129384 01502 509718   /   07809 389752 07849 098051 
charlotte.grieveson@smurfitkappa.co.u
k 

steve.hindes@smurfitkappa.co.uk sandra.jenkins@smurfitkappa.co.uk 

  
Planning & Capacity Manager  
Neil Gooch  
07809 389746  
neil.gooch@smurfitkappa.co.uk  
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ACCOUNTS  
Financial Controller Accounts Clerk Finance Assistant 
Emma Dixon Paul Durrant Thom Evans 
01502 509700 01502 509709 01502 509717 
emma.dixon@smurfitkappa.co.uk paul.durrant@smurfitkappa.co.uk thom.evans@smurfitkappa.co.uk  
   
QUALITY ASSURANCE REPRESENTATIVE HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER WBBI CO-ORDINATOR 
Steve Hindes Sarah Lloyd Granger Wittering 
07809 389752 07938 737782 01502 509711   /   07707 276475 
steve.hindes@smurfitkappa.co.uk sarah.lloyd@smurfitkappa.co.uk granger.wittering@smurfitkappa.co.uk 
 
GENERAL MANAGER 
Tom Stephens 
07763 212560 
tom.stephens@smurfitkappa.co.uk 
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